
 

 

 

 

 

Dated at Chennai on this the 11th day of September 2024 

 

 

 

 

INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL 

 

 

 

GVR	–	RMN	Hubli	Lakshmeshwar	Road	Project	Private	Limited 
 

       
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS WHO HAVE FILED CLAIMS AS ON 03 SEPTEMBER 2024 

       

S. NO. NAME OF 
CREDITORS ADDRESS 

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED BY THE 

CREDITORS IN 
RS. 

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED IN RS. 

SECURITY INTEREST, IF 
ANY, IN RESPECT OF 

SUCH CLAIM IN RUPEES 
COMMENTS OF THE INTERIM 
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL 

1 Tashi Microsurfacing 
Systems 

Siddharth Colony, Arya Smaj Road, 
Muzaffarnagar – 251001, Uttar Pradesh  

4,62,35,603/- 3,91,41,775/-  NONE Subject to verification with 
Company's records 

Mobile User



 

 

 

 


